
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

40 

44 

96 

897 

734 

82 

27 

271 

34 

2 

31 

12 

196 

138 

51 

115 

139 

10 

18 

5 

135 

Name 

Tonni Navrsgaard 

Danny Raavad 

Per-Olof Selerup 

Unknown unknown 

Per Rasksen 

Morten Overgaard 

Thorleif M¿ller 

Richard Haggren 

Anders Bastell 

Andreas Stefansen 

Henrik Larsson 

Anders Cronberg 

Viktor Osberg 

Rune Romdal 

Pelle Meijer 

S¿ren Lundh 

Andreas Johansson 

Johan Larsson 

Anders Lengstrand 

Kristian Skov Petersen 

Peter Asmussen 

Best Tm 

1:02.409 

1:02.955 

1:03.182 

1:03.436 

1:03.677 

1:03.726 

1:03.797 

1:03.837 

1:04.017 

1:04.776 

1:05.036 

1:05.135 

1:05.250 

1:05.858 

1:06.012 

1:06.382 

1:06.458 

1:06.944 

1:07.908 

1:08.057 

1:09.329 

Diff 

0.546 

0.773 

1.027 

1.268 

1.317 

1.388 

1.428 

1.608 

2.367 

2.627 

2.726 

2.841 

3.449 

3.603 

3.973 

4.049 

4.535 

5.499 

5.648 

6.920 

Best Speed 

119.406 

118.370 

117.945 

117.473 

117.028 

116.938 

116.808 

116.735 

116.407 

115.043 

114.583 

114.409 

114.207 

113.153 

112.889 

112.259 

112.131 

111.317 

109.737 

109.496 

107.487 

In Lap 

4 

12 

4 

7 

12 

7 

14 

5 

9 

4 

9 

10 

5 

15 

7 

2 

8 

10 

10 

4 

3 

Class 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

No Class 

Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

No Class 

Superbike 

Pro-Supersport 

Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Supersport 

No Class 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

No Class 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8/7/2014 11:19:14 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Knutstorp 

Thursday 

Black 1100-1120 

Qualifying started at 10:58:09 

Knutstorp 2.070 km 

8/7/2014 11:00 


